
Thank you for your faithful support which 
enables Holy Name of Jesus to walk 
with you on your personal journey of 
faith. Together we can ensure the parish 
flourishes within our community.

Adventure awaits through your 
stewardship of prayer, participation 
and generosity. Today, I ask for your 
financial support to help our parish 
plan and have the resources to be 
flexible and responsive to the needs 
of our community. Over the past year, 
we have experienced a 5% decrease 
in contributions while expenses are 
projected to increase by 9%. 

Should your circumstances allow, please 
consider an increased commitment of 
5% for calendar year 2022 to support 
your faith community. Your generosity 
is critical to our approach to day-to-day 
operations and programming. 

Thank you for all that you do to support 
the works of Holy Name of Jesus. 
Adventure awaits for Holy Name of 
Jesus disciples. May we 
glorify God by praying 
and working together to 
accomplish His plans for 
our parish.

Sincerely yours in Christ,

Fr. Steve Ulrick

Spring Retreat

Passion

Passion Play

Welome

Goodbye Father Colin

Scan this QR code with 
your smart phone to be 
directed to our website

Your Commitment

Enclosed is a commitment card to 
complete. Provide your pledge for 
2022 (January – December) and return 
the card to the parish office or bring it 
to Mass on commitment weekend on 
Nov. 6-7. Making your commitment is 
a covenant between you and God to 
support our parish mission to the best 
of your abilities for all that you have 
been blessed. 

To fulfill your commitment, please 
consider a weekly or monthly recurring 
donation through our online platform 
https://hnoj.weshareonline.org/. Your 
consistent contributions will put us in 
the position to continue our mission to 
Know the heart of Christ, See the face 
of Christ and Be the hands of Christ.



STEWARDSHIP PRAYER

God, giver of every blessing and all 
good gifts, we thank you for your 
presence with and among us. Open 
our mind and hearts so that we might 
see the abundance of your love in 
our midst. As you freely give, make us 
willing to give as well, to nurture and 
share our time, faith, gifts and talents 
and material resources, as a grateful 
response to your abundant blessings, 
for in doing so, we make your loving 
presence known in our world. We ask 
this in the name of Jesus, our best 
teacher of stewardship, through the 
inspiration and power of the Holy Spirit.

Now and forever. Amen.

ADVENTURE   AWAITS STATEMENT OF ACTIVITIES - OPERATIONS

Year Ending June 2021

Sharing in the body of Christ,
we seek to: Know

THE HEART OF CHRIST.

See
THE FACE OF CHRIST.

Be
THE HANDS OF CHRIST.

At Holy Name of Jesus, we learn to follow 
Jesus and inspire each other to live as 
disciples of Christ. As we emerge from 
the pandemic, our new adventure awaits 
and your ongoing support serves as a 
reminder that we are all a part of this 
important mission. 

Your support helps parishioners and 
the greater community Know the heart 
of Christ, See the face of Christ, Be the 
hands of Christ. We strive to put God 
first in all things and to follow where Our 
Lord leads. We respond to His call by 
receiving God’s gifts gratefully, cultivating 
them responsibly, sharing them lovingly 
in justice with others and returning them 
with increase to the Lord. 

God blessed you with talents, skills and 
strengths. Your stewardship through 
prayer, participation and generosity has 
an impact on our community. You can 
engage by:

  praying for your fellow parishioners to 
reunite with us in worship, 

  participating in the mission and ministry 
of the Church through volunteering, and

  generously committing your gifts - your 
support fuels the adventure of our faith 
community.

Parish Revenue

Sunday Giving

Special Gifts/Memorials

Faith Formation

Pastoral Care

Liturgy & Music

Catholic Appeal Rebate

Income from Investments

Parish Other Revenue

School Tuitions/Fees/Lunch Prgm.

School Fundraising (net)/Other

School Child Care (net)

Total Parish Revenue

Parish Expenses

Parish Wages & Benefits

School Wages & Benefits

Faith Formation

Pastoral Care

Liturgy and Music

Archdiocesan Assessment

Administration

Building & Grounds Parish

School Instructional Expense

School Operating Expense

Total Parish Expenses

Change in Net Assets

Investment in School

Family Retreat

Preschool Graduation

Food Truck

Actual FY21

$2,755,342 

59,274

93,121

22,157

2,844

15,378

86,586

1,143,091

1,939,273

408,886

186,063

$6,712,015 

$1,445,510 

2,399,748

53,307

9,818

60,860

255,033

234,325

162,484

109,252

423,396

$5,153,733 

$1,558,282 

$438,173 

Actual FY20

$2,892,936 

211,658

167,946

4,354

12,923

40,729

38,050

39,322

1,592,453

327,074

169,853

$5,497,298

$1,414,441

2,251,338

113,238

8,460

60,076

231,162

215,550

141,734

86,500

385,703

$4,908,202 

$589,096

$634,161 


