Thank you for your faithful support which enables Holy Name of Jesus to walk with you on your personal journey of faith. Together we can ensure the parish flourishes within our community.

Adventure awaits through your stewardship of prayer, participation and generosity. Today, I ask for your financial support to help our parish plan and have the resources to be flexible and responsive to the needs of our community. Over the past year, we have experienced a 5% decrease in contributions while expenses are projected to increase by 9%.

Should your circumstances allow, please consider an increased commitment of 5% for calendar year 2022 to support your faith community. Your generosity is critical to our approach to day-to-day operations and programming.

Thank you for all that you do to support the works of Holy Name of Jesus. Adventure awaits for Holy Name of Jesus disciples. May we glorify God by praying and working together to accomplish His plans for our parish.

Sincerely yours in Christ,

Fr Steve Ellick

Fr. Steve Ulrick



Welome



Passion



Goodbye Father Colin



Your Commitment

Enclosed is a commitment card to

complete. Provide your pledge for

2022 (January - December) and return

the card to the parish office or bring it to Mass on commitment weekend on

Nov. 6-7. Making your commitment is

a covenant between you and God to

support our parish mission to the best

of your abilities for all that you have

To fulfill your commitment, please

consider a weekly or monthly recurring

donation through our online platform

https://hnoj.weshareonline.org/. Your

consistent contributions will put us in

the position to continue our mission to

Know the heart of Christ, See the face

Scan this QR code with your smart phone to be directed to our website

of Christ and Be the hands of Christ.

been blessed.







ADVENTURE AWAITS +

STEWARDSHIP PRAYER

God, giver of every blessing and all good gifts, we thank you for your presence with and among us. Open our mind and hearts so that we might see the abundance of your love in our midst. As you freely give, make us willing to give as well, to nurture and share our time, faith, gifts and talents and material resources, as a grateful response to your abundant blessings, for in doing so, we make your loving presence known in our world. We ask this in the name of Jesus, our best teacher of stewardship, through the inspiration and power of the Holy Spirit.

Now and forever. Amen.



At Holy Name of Jesus, we learn to follow Jesus and inspire each other to live as disciples of Christ. As we emerge from the pandemic, our new adventure awaits and your ongoing support serves as a reminder that we are all a part of this important mission.

Your support helps parishioners and the greater community Know the heart of Christ, See the face of Christ, Be the hands of Christ. We strive to put God first in all things and to follow where Our Lord leads. We respond to His call by receiving God's gifts gratefully, cultivating them responsibly, sharing them lovingly in justice with others and returning them with increase to the Lord.

God blessed you with talents, skills and strengths. Your stewardship through prayer, participation and generosity has an impact on our community. You can engage by:

- praying for your fellow parishioners to reunite with us in worship,
- participating in the mission and ministry of the Church through volunteering, and
- generously committing your gifts your support fuels the adventure of our faith community.

Sharing in the body of Christ, we seek to: KNOW THE HEART OF CHRIST.

SEE THE FACE OF CHRIST. BE THE HANDS OF CHRIST.



Food Truck



Preschool Graduation



Family Retreat

STATEMENT OF ACTIVITIES - OPERATIONS

Year Ending June 2021

Parish Revenue	Actual FY21	Actual FY20
Sunday Giving	\$2,755,342	\$2,892,936
Special Gifts/Memorials	59,274	211,658
Faith Formation	93,121	167,946
Pastoral Care	22,157	4,354
Liturgy & Music	2,844	12,923
Catholic Appeal Rebate	15,378	40,729
Income from Investments	86,586	38,050
Parish Other Revenue	1,143,091	39,322
School Tuitions/Fees/Lunch Prg	m. 1,939,273	1,592,453
School Fundraising (net)/Ot	her 408,886	327,074
School Child Care (net)	186,063	169,853
Total Parish Revenue	\$6,712,015	\$5,497,298

Parish Expenses

Parish Wages & Benefits	\$1,445,510	\$1,414,441	
School Wages & Benefits	2,399,748	2,251,338	
Faith Formation	53,307	113,238	
Pastoral Care	9,818	8,460	
Liturgy and Music	60,860	60,076	
Archdiocesan Assessment	255,033	231,162	
Administration	234,325	215,550	
Building & Grounds Parish	162,484	141,734	
School Instructional Expense	109,252	86,500	
School Operating Expense	423,396	385,703	
Total Parish Expenses	\$5,153,733	\$4,908,202	
Change in Net Assets	\$1,558,282	\$589,096	
Investment in School	\$438,173	\$634,161	